RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 14 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

NC/DALL/0125: Supply, delivery of fencing materials and construction of fence at Lokaleng about

~ agriculture, land reform
& rural development

Department:

NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE
REPUEBELIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

45km from Kuruman town

Lo NOUEWDNPR

[ S S G Y
W N P O

Obontse Trading & Projects
Nomsa & Shalili Construction

Lebo Tebo Trading & Projects
Letsogo Trading Enterprise

Bosigo Investment / Bonolo Supply
Botes Agri Projects

Tue Trusted Logistics

Gilpru Events Management

Jaje Bouers Bk

. Mocwiri Training Consultants

. Derah Trading Enterprise

. Reabetswedintlha Consultancy
. P.J.O Contractor CC

agriculture, land reform & rural development

R340 390.00
R372 989.98
R279 325.00
R305 314.00
R841 564.36
R225171.00
R386 814.00
R371842.70
R397 561.65
R290 900.00
R482 582.00
R311351.35
R165 024.73

RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 14 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

NC/DALC/0698: Supply, delivery of fencing materials and construction of fence at Greenwich and

Warden, 170km & 90km from Kuruman

Lo NOURWNPRE

Lebo Tebo Trading & Projects
Moshaweng Contractors
Reabetswedintlha Consultancy
Letsogo Trading Enterprise

Tue Trusted Logistics

Nomsa & ShaliliConstruction

Bosigo Investment JV Bonolo Supply
Obontse Trading & Letselebe JV
Jaje Bouers Bk

R693 810.00
R523 976.50
R716 337.44
R784 552.00

R1 035 028.00

R854 908.43
R377 626.24
R801 954.00
R904 343.70




