

agriculture, land reform & rural development

Department: agriculture, land reform & rural development NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 14 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

NC/DALL/0125: Supply, delivery of fencing materials and construction of fence at Lokaleng about 45km from Kuruman town

1. 0	bontse Trading & Projects	R340 390.00
2. N	omsa & Shalili Construction	R372 989.98
3. Le	ebo Tebo Trading & Projects	R279 325.00
4. Le	etsogo Trading Enterprise	R305 314.00
5. B	osigo Investment / Bonolo Supply	R841 564.36
6. B	otes Agri Projects	R225 171.00
7. T	ue Trusted Logistics	R386 814.00
8. G	ilpru Events Management	R371 842.70
9. Ja	aje Bouers Bk	R397 561.65
10. N	1ocwiri Training Consultants	R290 900.00
11. D	erah Trading Enterprise	R482 582.00
12. R	eabetswedintlha Consultancy	R311 351.35
13. P	J.O Contractor CC	R165 024.73

RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 14 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

NC/DALC/0698: Supply, delivery of fencing materials and construction of fence at Greenwich and Warden, 170km & 90km from Kuruman

1.	Lebo Tebo Trading & Projects	R693 810.00
2.	Moshaweng Contractors	R523 976.50
3.	Reabetswedintlha Consultancy	R716 337.44
4.	Letsogo Trading Enterprise	R784 552.00
5.	Tue Trusted Logistics	R1 035 028.00
6.	Nomsa & ShaliliConstruction	R854 908.43
7.	Bosigo Investment JV Bonolo Supply	R377 626.24
8.	Obontse Trading & Letselebe JV	R801 954.00
9.	Jaje Bouers Bk	R904 343.70